
GRILL & TONIC SPA & SKIN CL INICA DINING BAR



Behold the crowning jewel of The Purple Carrot Hospitality, nestled firmly 

between the city and the picturesque Yeor Hills. A veritable combination of 

luxury, serenity and connectivity, spread across 35,000 square feet and rising to 

a princely 3 storeys, the neo-classical Palm Club has all that expect from Thane's 

prime club and hosting space.

Welcome the all-new Vihang's Palm Club. 

Thane's pride and a connoisseur's true delight.

Superlative accessibility on the Pokhran Road

Nestling at the bottom of the Yeor Hills 

Close to the Raymond's and Cadbury Junction

1 km from Viviana and Korum Malls

Just 30 Kms from the Mumbai International airport

Connectivity par excellence

INTRODUCTION



Rarely does a premier club have equally premier rooms. Designed to host your 

US-guests, future-in-laws and your company's CXOs, all our rooms have one 

thing in common. Refined elegance.

21 exquisite rooms, the largest in Thane's 

Choose from Club Class & Business Class Rooms and 2 Suites

Well-appointed rooms with tasteful artifacts, mini-bar and Smart TV 

Poolside view reserved for the chosen few

Connectivity par excellence

WELCOME TO OUR BOUTIQUE HOTEL 

19 Luxury Rooms & 02 Suites 

Business Center

Multi Functional Banquets 

Board Room Facilities

Recreational Club 

Multi Cuisine Family Restaurant: MUMBAI FAST

Roof Top Bar & Restaurant: GRILL & TONIC

Spa & Skin Clinic: THE GOOD SKIN PROJECT 

HOTEL FACILITIES



CLUB FACILITIES

The Palm Club is everything you expect from Thane's premier and signature 

club. And more. The bespoke facilities are designed for members who expect 

quality time with friends, family, business associates and oneself.

The region's safest Swimming Pool

Shrug off the city stress. Take a dip in 

the half-Olympic-sized pool with the 

best-in-class German filtration tech. 

Let's Shuttle 

From young prodigies to amateurs to 

p r o f e s s i o n a l s ,  t h e  B a d m i n t o n 

Academy with its two courts and pro-

level coaches, has it all.

Battle of wits

The arena is ready. Pick your opponent 

at the Table Tennis, Carrom & Chess 

zone. 

Cue for a break

Busy day? Stop at our Snooker & 

Billiards Room. Why? Because it has 

Thane's longest Billiards Table that 

comes with a Whiskey Room. Sip while 

you break!

Gym it up

Sweat it out at one of Thane's finest 

Gym & Fitness Centre. Do your workout 

in a massive 3,000 square feet, with the 

best fitness equipment - Nautilus for 

weight training and Star Trac for 

Cardio.

Squash it up

A world-class Squash Academy with 

two pro-level Teak Wood Squash 

Courts with Markers and Coaches.



CLUB MEMBERSHIP DETAILS

FAMILY MEMBERSHIP
(HUSBAND, WIFE & 2 CHILDREN BELOW 18 YEARS)

1 YEAR 5 YEARS 10 YEARS

₹ 75,000 ₹ 1,75,000 ₹ 3,00,000

INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP
(ANY INDIVIDUAL BELOW 13 YEARS)

1 YEAR 5 YEARS 10 YEARS

₹ 50,000 ₹ 1,25,000 X

CLUB FACILITIES

Multi equipped Gymnasium. (Startrac & Nautilus Equipment's)

Mini Olympic Size Swimming Pool

Games Room: Table Tennis, Chess, Carrom & Pool

 International Standard Indoor Badminton & Squash Courts

Snooker & Billiards Room

Air Conditioned changing room facility with Steam

Access to all the facilities of the Club

Personal Coaching opportunity for Gym, Indoor Games & Swimming

Welcome Kit with personalized membership card & vouchers

10% Discount at the Restaurants

10% Discount on Rooms

10& Discount at the Spa & Skin Clinic

MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

For Membership Details: 88285 15025



Embassy

Two thousand seven hundred square 

feet of space apt to cater to up to 200 

guests, the décor is a mixture of 

vintage and modern. Everyones 

Favorite venue to celebrate events 

like Ring ceremony, Mehendi & Haldi 

Functions.

Zen Square

Two thousand square feet  of 

Japanese-themed Zen Square 

caters to up to 175 to 200 guests. A 

Perfect venue to host small Birthday 

Partoes, corporate meetings & close 

Family gatherings.

Palladium

Host up to 450 elite guests in one of 

the largest banqueting spaces in 

Thane. Spread across 4000 square 

feet, this futuristic luxury banquet has 

a separate area for function and 

dining for the ultimate unobstructed 

guest experience.

Senate

The corporate boardroom is designed 

for 75 to 100 guests and is spread 

across an impressive seventeen 

square feet overlooking the pool. 

Ready for business with a massive 

table with individual plug-ins, video 

calling facility, Wi-Fi, and business 

assistance.

For Banquet Details: 85914 88545

BANQUETING FACILITIES



BANQUET PACKAGE

MENU GRID

TOTAL PRODUCTS

WELCOME DRINK

SOUP

VEGETARIAN STARTERS

NON VEGTARIAN STARTERS

SALADS

INDIAN VEG MAIN COURSE

INDIAN NON VEG MAIN COURSE

DAL

RICE

ACCOMPANIMENTS

TRADITIONAL ROTIS

CHINESE VEG MAIN COURSE

CHINESE NON VEG MAIN COURSE

NOODLES / RICE

INDIAN DESSERTS

WESTERN DESSERT

ICE CREAM / KULFI

2

1

4

X

4

2

X

1

1

5

3

1

X

1

1

1

1

VEGETARIAN

₹1200 + Taxes
NON-VEGETARIAN

₹1350 + Taxes

2

1

2

2

4

1

1

1

1

5

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

28 29

VEGETARIAN MENU ADDITIONS

 Veg Starter at ₹ 50 + Applicable Taxes

 Veg Main Course at ₹ 50 + Applicable Taxes

 Live Counter Options at ₹ 150 + Applicable Taxes

1.   Chaat Counter - 3 Types 

2.  Mumbai Street - 2 Types 

3.  Live Pasta Counter

4.  Live Pizza Counter 

5.  Paan Counter

 International Veg Main Course at ₹ 75 + Applicable Taxes

Ice Cream at ₹ 50 + Applicable Taxes

Dessert at ₹ 50 + Applicable Taxes

Chicken / Fish Starter at ₹ 75 + Applicable Taxes

 Chicken / Fish Main Course at ₹ 75 + Applicable Taxes

 International Non - Veg Main Course at ₹ 100 + Applicable Taxes

 Prawns Starter at ₹ 150 + Applicable Taxes

 Prawns Main Course at ₹ 150 + Applicable Taxes

 Mutton Main Course at ₹ 150 + Applicable Taxes

VEGETARIAN MENU ADDITIONS



Discover the city's finest beauty & rejuvenation therapy. From head to toe, it has all that one needs 

to feel beautiful.

A world cuisine restaurant offering delicacies and cocktails from Mumbai and the world. Every 

dish is curated to offer experience, which shall pamper your palate, try our signatures. Our 

ambiance and variety in our menu is the highlight.

A serene, well-lit open-roof ambience is the perfect place to spend your evening, be it a sweet 

romantic date, a chill hang out with friends, celebration with family or just some cozy me time. 

The décor is inspired from vintage Mediterranean era & makes you feel its presence as you lose 

yourself in the spices & aromas of hot grills.  G&T's world class menu caters to your taste buds & 

delivers you delightful delicacies with rejuvenating drinks from the bar menu to get you going. 

Be it an Old-Fashioned, a Negroni, a Bloody Mary, a Martini you name it….there's something for 

everyone. 


